16 April 1994 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:15:30
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Horse Name
KARABAG(1)
YETIMII(4)

FIRST LADY I(7)
BELLISIMO(10)
ALTINGZU(15)
LALA(11)
VOLEANO(6)

POWER OF LOVE(18)
ALTINAYAK(5)
UGARI(13)

LATOYAQ)

BABY GIRL(8)
PERESTROIKA(3)
BUGDAY(2)

RADIKAL LADY(16)
SELGUK ALAGOZ(14)
MYRA(17)

VILLARENA(12)

1)45+¢

4yobh
4yochh
4yo chm
4yochh
5yobh
5y bh
4yo bm
5yo grm
6yo bm
6yobh
5yo bm
4yo bm
4yogrh
4yo bm
4yo bm
3yobc
6yo bm

4yo chm

Race Result

2)18+%

Sire

ANOTHER REALM (GB) - CYCLAMEN (FR)
ROYAL SHRAZ (GB) - GULBEDEN
MASALLAH | - SALIVE

VILLEROY | (FR) - BELLE VERSAILLES (FR)
EASTERN STAR- ALTINBAS

LASHKAR! (GB) - LA SEBA (FR)

MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - LEVANO (GB)
(0OCK ROBIN (USA) - ALLECTA (GB)
OOLUVNIST (GB) - GULDEMI

MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - FITRAK

MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - LEVANO (GB)
UGURTAY - PRENSESIM

000K ROBIN (USA) - HOT FRESS (GB)
ROBELLINO (USA) - BEMERRY (GB)

TUTEN- SELKUT

VIDAR: - CANAN

CASTLERSING (GB) - MY SONG*

VILLEROY | (FR) - SAKEENA* (GB)

57
57
55,6
57
57,5
58,5
55,6
58
57
58,5
57
53,5
57
55,6
555
51
57

56

Condition 2
3)9¢t

Weight Jockey Owner
S.BOYRAZ HUS. ERDEM O.BEKMEZCI
EKURT GUL. ELIYESIL Y.ATCI
AATCI HIK. ATAVIAN
GGUL N. ZUH. BURGE
S.IBiS H. FAT. TURERAY B.DAG
MCILGIN DAV. FRANCO I.DINCER
S.AKDI V.C CAKIM
AKADIRALTINOZ MUR. KARASU
ARMLDIZ N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN  D.SEVGILI
E.YALCIN A SAVL KARAVEHMET ~ S.YILDIRIM
ZMJUTLU iDI. ATAKOL
G.OKER M ALI TOZ C.SAV
Y.TUNG E. NED. KURG KAKGUL
MYUKSEL FAR. TINAZ N.DEMRCI
MBAYRAM NEZ YURDERI MDOGAN
MSOYKUWET MET. TURGUT OBASEL
H.KARATAS L. MATVAN MOZDIL
|LAKKILIC AYG. HASKAN N.SACDOKEN

istanbul Racecourse (2nd Day)

1600 Turf
4)5¢%
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

13712 4,75 1
1.37.16 8,80 4
1.37.60 99,00 7
1.37.64 99,00 10
1.38.24 14,00 15
1.38.30 3,40 1"
1.3840 2,50 6
1.38.84 22,00 18
1.38.92 18,00 5
1.39.30 17,00 13
1.39.60 99,00 9
1.40.00 99,00 8
1.40.08 99,00 3
1.40.24 99,00 2
14044 38,00 16
1.40.70 94,00 14
141.04 340 17
141.14 99,00 12



